
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK  

CC Applications Notified for compliance of court 

fees/removal of defects. 

Date : 23.06.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES  

1 37804/2025 08.05.2025 ELPET/29/2024 
S K 

DASMOHAPATRA 
18.00,3*18 

2025-

06-23 
 

2 40103/2025 14.05.2025 OJC/8217/1994 S K LENKA 5.00,3*5 
2025-

06-23 
 

3 41454/2025 16.05.2025 FA/150/1972 MANOJ 9.00,3*9 DMS 
2025-

06-23 
 

4 42160/2025 17.05.2025 RSA/421/2024 S K MOHAPATRA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

06-23 
 

5 42630/2025 19.05.2025 WP(C)/14559/2008 J R NAYAK 4.00,3*4 
2025-

06-23 
 

6 43060/2025 20.05.2025 RPFAM/157/2017 P K JENA 43.00,3*43 
2025-

06-23 
 

7 43332/2025 21.05.2025 WP(C)/28954/2023 
NANDA KISHORE 

ROUT 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

06-23 
 

8 43856/2025 26.05.2025 WP(C)/7146/2013 A P DAS 25.00,3*25 
2025-

06-23 
 

9 44507/2025 28.05.2025 WP(C)/33637/2022 P K JENA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

06-23 
 

10 44963/2025 30.05.2025 FAO/31/2022 P K SWAIN 6.00,3*6 
2025-

06-23 
 

11 44964/2025 30.05.2025 FAO/94/2016 P K SWAIN 5.00,3*5 
2025-

06-23 
 

12 45113/2025 31.05.2025 WPCRL/254/2013 SAMIR BARIK 10.00,3*10 
2025-

06-23 
 

13 45252/2025 02.06.2025 WP(C)/15309/2025 S BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

14 45611/2025 04.06.2025 WP(C)/3333/2019 R K BARIK 53.00,3*53 
2025-

06-23 
 

15 45612/2025 04.06.2025 WP(C)/3343/2019 R K BARIK 44.00,3*44 
2025-

06-23 
 

16 45613/2025 04.06.2025 WP(C)/13490/2023 J D MUDULI 3.00,3*3 
2025-

06-23 
 

17 45614/2025 04.06.2025 WP(C)/25856/2014 P C DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

06-23 
 

18 45622/2025 04.06.2025 FAO/656/2019 K K NATH 3.00,3*3 
2025-

06-23 
 



19 45889/2025 06.06.2025 FA/150/1972 M K PANIGRAHI 8 DFA DMS 
2025-

06-23 
 

20 45958/2025 10.06.2025 WP(C)/15444/2025 K SAHOO 
4.00,4*3 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-23 
 

21 45964/2025 10.06.2025 CRLMP/486/2025 
PRAFULLA 

KUMAR MOHANTY 

17.00,3*17 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

22 45965/2025 10.06.2025 MATA/79/2024 B BEHERA 9.00,3*9 
2025-

06-23 
 

23 45970/2025 10.06.2025 WP(C)/3700/2007 
M/S.P.K.RATH-

1 

18.00,3*18.00 

DMS 

2025-

06-23 
 

24 46363/2025 17.06.2025 LAA/62/2018 S P SAHOO 1 DFA 
2025-

06-23 
 

25 46595/2025 18.06.2025 RSA/28/2024 B MOHANTY 7.00,3*7 
2025-

06-23 
 

26 46619/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/3288/2015 P NAYAK 
5.00,3*5.00 

dms 

2025-

06-23 
 

27 46621/2025 18.06.2025 RSA/255/2006 H K BHOL 3.00,3*3 
2025-

06-23 
 

28 46672/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15845/2025 S JENA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

29 46941/2025 19.06.2025 WP(C)/5726/2012 B RANA 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS. 

2025-

06-23 
 

30 47504/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/15460/2025 RANJIT SAMAL 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

31 47879/2025 23.06.2025 FA/150/1972 MANOJ 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-23 
 

32 47881/2025 23.06.2025 ABLAPL/4411/2019 K C PANDA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-23 
 

33 47899/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/7561/2020 L D PANDA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-23 
 

34 47912/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/6292/2010 M K MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-23 
 

35 47917/2025 23.06.2025 OJC/9865/1998 C R NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-23 
 

36 47918/2025 23.06.2025 OJC/7859/1996 C SAHU 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-23 
 



37 47919/2025 23.06.2025 OJC/1637/1992 C SAHU 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-23 
 

38 47993/2025 23.06.2025 FA/106/1994 P C PAIJA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-23 
 

39 47998/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/17606/2021 I AHMAD 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-23 
 

40 48000/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/24616/2013 C SAHU 88.00,3*88.00 
2025-

06-23 
 

41 48419/2025 23.06.2025 BLAPL/3108/2025 H. K. BHOL 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

06-23 
 

READY CASES  

42 45966/2025 10.06.2025 WP(C)/26312/2011 B K DAS 
17.00,3*17.00 

dms 

2025-

06-23 
 

43 46521/2025 17.06.2025 WP(C)/15507/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

44 46584/2025 18.06.2025 RSA/391/2023 P K NAYAK 
7.00,3*7 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

06-23 
 

45 46668/2025 18.06.2025 WP(C)/15231/2025 P K SWAIN 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

46 47130/2025 19.06.2025 CRLMC/1955/2025 
PARTHA 

SARATHI DAS 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-23 
 

47 47365/2025 20.06.2025 RSA/244/2018 D NAYAK 
4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

06-23 
 

48 47464/2025 20.06.2025 CRLREV/82/2024 S DAS 
16.00,3*16 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

06-23 
 

49 47488/2025 20.06.2025 CRLMC/1651/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

50 47489/2025 20.06.2025 CRLREV/181/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

51 47507/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/10973/2025 R. C. ROUT 
12.00,3*12 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

52 47509/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/10978/2025 R. C. ROUT 
12.00,3*12 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

53 47512/2025 20.06.2025 WP(C)/10977/2025 R. C. ROUT 
12.00,3*12 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

54 47526/2025 20.06.2025 ABLAPL/6608/2025 K. K. NATH 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

55 47539/2025 20.06.2025 CRLMC/1842/2025 
JYOTI PRAKASH 

KAR 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

06-23 
 

56 47626/2025 20.06.2025 ELPET/4/2024 R K BARIK 
26.00,3*26 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

06-23 
 



57 47927/2025 23.06.2025 BLAPL/4051/2025 
SATYASHREE 

MOHANTY 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-23 
 

58 48068/2025 23.06.2025 CRLMC/1788/2025 J PATTANAIK 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-23 
 

59 48255/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/16709/2025 J P KAR 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

60 48256/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/9232/2025 J P KAR 4.00,3*4 PLC 
2025-

06-23 
 

61 48257/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/7162/2025 J P KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

62 48267/2025 23.06.2025 ABLAPL/6871/2025 D. K. NAIK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

63 48275/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/15247/2025 
JIBAN JYOTI 

PRADHAN 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

64 48278/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/16558/2025 R. K. DEHURY 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

65 48288/2025 23.06.2025 ABLAPL/6830/2025 J P KAR 4.00,3*4 PLC 
2025-

06-23 
 

66 48301/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/13394/2003 J LENKA 
6.00,3*6.00 

dms 

2025-

06-23 
 

67 48303/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/12202/2025 D. D. NAIK 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

68 48308/2025 23.06.2025 BLAPL/4131/2025 S SAHOO 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

69 48309/2025 23.06.2025 CMP/106/2025 
DIGAMBAR 

SETHI 

5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-23 
 

70 48402/2025 23.06.2025 FAO/254/2025 S B UDGATA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-23 
 

71 48414/2025 23.06.2025 ABLAPL/6795/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

72 48415/2025 23.06.2025 WP(C)/16615/2025 
MANORANJAN 

DAS 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

73 48416/2025 23.06.2025 CRLMC/1899/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

74 48417/2025 23.06.2025 ABLAPL/6690/2025 S. CHOUDHURY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

75 48418/2025 23.06.2025 CRLMC/1950/2025 D. D. NAIK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-23 
 

N I C 

 


